McA MSS 029

Box

Folder

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Series II. MISCELLANEOUS LETTERS AND DOCUMENTS

1765-1864

12

Arranged in two subseries: Letters and Sermons; letters are filed alphabetically.

Letters

Allen, Thomas G., to “H.S.”

Chase, Carlton, to William S. Perry

Chase, Philander, and Jonathan M. Wainwright, circular letter

Claggett, Thomas John, to William Duke
Coxe, A. Cleveland, to J.C. Smith Jr.
Ducachet, Henry William, to George Boyd
Freeman, George W., to John Stark Ravenscroft
Griswold, Alexander V., to John Bristed
Hobart, John Henry

To Odgen

To Charles Henry Wharton
Holmes, Daniel, to William H. Benade
Lee, Alfred, to M. A. De Wolfe Howe

Lee, Henry Washington, to unknown recipient,
on letter to him from John Hart Willard of Troy, NY

MclIlvaine, Charles Pettit
To James Bonnar
To unidentified bishop

Moore, Benjamin, to Nathaniel Bowen

Onderdonk, Henry Ustick, to R. Penn Smith

1845 Apr 11
1858 Nov 22
1845 Jan 18
1804 Oct 13
1864 Jan 4
1844 Aug 16
1823 Sep 27

1830 Feb 25

1829 Jan 24
1829 Mar 21
1857 Mar 8

undated

1858

1842 Jan 20
1861 Jul 11
1807 Jan 23

undated



