McA MSS 029 12

Box Folder

Series II. MISCELLANEOUS LETTERS AND DOCUMENTS

1765-1864

Arranged in two subseries: Letters and Sermons; letters are filed alphabetically.

Letters

[1]	7	Allen, Thomas G., to "H.S."	1845 Apr 11
	8	Chase, Carlton, to William S. Perry	1858 Nov 22
	9	Chase, Philander, and Jonathan M. Wainwright, circular letter	1845 Jan 18
	10	Claggett, Thomas John, to William Duke	1804 Oct 13
	11	Coxe, A. Cleveland, to J.C. Smith Jr.	1864 Jan 4
	12	Ducachet, Henry William, to George Boyd	1844 Aug 16
	13	Freeman, George W., to John Stark Ravenscroft	1823 Sep 27
	14	Griswold, Alexander V., to John Bristed	1830 Feb 25
		Hobart, John Henry	
	15	To Odgen	1829 Jan 24
	16	To Charles Henry Wharton	1829 Mar 21
	17	Holmes, Daniel, to William H. Benade	1857 Mar 8
	18	Lee, Alfred, to M. A. De Wolfe Howe	undated
	19	Lee, Henry Washington, to unknown recipient, on letter to him from John Hart Willard of Troy, NY	1858
	20	McIlvaine, Charles Pettit To James Bonnar To unidentified bishop	1842 Jan 20 1861 Jul 11
	21	Moore, Benjamin, to Nathaniel Bowen	1807 Jan 23
	22	Onderdonk, Henry Ustick, to R. Penn Smith	undated